Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE SEWER PRESSURE PIPE PE100 SDR17 PN10
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material HDPE PE100 Pressure (bar) PN10
Colour Black Certificate BENOR
SDR value SDR17 Certificate norm EN 12201-2
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE SEWER PRESSURE PIPE PE100 SDR17 PN10
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Wall thickness (mm) Length (m)
33013 PEDBR032PN10050 32 2 50
12839 PEDBR032PN10100 32 2 100
12840 PEDBR040PN10100 40 2,40 100
12841 PEDBR050PN10100 50 3 100
34140 PEDBR063PN106 63 3,80 6
8858 PEDBR063PN10100 63 3,80 100
34139 PEDBR075PN106 75 4,50 6
8860 PEDBR075PN1050 75 4,50 50
8861 PEDBR075PN10100 75 4,50 100
64654 PEDBR090PN106 90 5,40 6
8862 PEDBR090PN1012 90 5,40 12
8864 PEDBR090PN10100 90 5,40 100
8865 PEDBR110PN1012 110 6,60 12
14272 PEDBR1256 125 7,40 6
8866 PEDBR125PN1012 125 7,40 12
8867 PEDBR140PN1012 140 8,30 12
15123 PEDBR160PN106 160 9,50 6
8868 PEDBR160PN1012 160 9,50 12
8869 PEDBR180PN1012 180 10,70 12
23490 PEDBR200PN106 200 11,90 6
8870 PEDBR200PN1012 200 11,90 12
8871 PEDBR225PN1012 225 13,40 12
23491 PEDBR250PN106 250 14,80 6
8872 PEDBR250PN1012 250 14,80 12
8873 PEDBR280PN1012 280 16,60 12
27693 PEDBR315PN1006 315 18,70 6
8874 PEDBR315PN1012 315 18,70 12
8875 PEDBR355PN1012 355 21,10 12
12979 PEDBR400PN1012 400 23,70 12
21833 PEDBR450PN1012 450 26,70 12
12980 PEDBR500PN1012 500 29,70 12
28246 PEDBR630PN10 630 37,40 6
28247 PEDBR710PN10 710 42,10 6
28499 PEDB800PN10 800 47,40 12
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations